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£RE |EHE T H (%) A X | =318
R03.04.05 1 ABRIEEE (REYGREEEER &) 0 400 -400
R03.04.08 2|RRANEE (REEREEE R R S) 0 500 =900
R03.04.12 B SIS e 300,000 0 299,100
R03.04.12 IVABMIATEER (FEREEYEESS) 0 600 298,500
R03.04.15 AEEHEANE (Lant——FH) 0 25,300 273,200
R03.04.30 5 [EBHEAE (fo74—RyMEREH 0 2,640 270,560
R03.04.30 6 |RETE (HEEREL 0 63,555 207,005
R03.05.10 7|3 AHEE (FEMSREEIRIA) 0 10,010 196,995
R03.05.14 8 AT (BREhta—< I YV H 0 3,220 193,775
BEEEDELE)
R03.05.31 9 EH/AFE (EEhREHIRIN) 0 10,010 183,765
R03.05.31 10[EREEAE (¥ —FyMERED 0 2,640 181,125
R03.05.31 11 [EREAR ((v7—Ro ERED 0 1,210 179,915
R03.06.28 12 [RURTRE (EEhREHIRIR) 0 12,415 167,500
R03.06.30 13[ERHEAR (L ¥—FRyMERFD 0 2,640 164,860
R03.07.05 14 AsEE (RHBREESHER &) 0 600 164,260
R03.07.07 15 JAUSTRE (REREEEEEERE) 0 400 163,860
R03.07.09 16 SRR (REEREEEE R &) 0 500 163,360
R03.07.12 BT BN 300,000 0 463,360
R03.08.02 17[E@RHEAE (o X—yMERED 0 2,640 460,720
R03.08.02 18 [EEHEAR (L& —RvhEAED 0 1,210 459,510
R03.08.03 19 JRBRIAEEE (EEIREHRIR) 0 12,465 447,045
R03.08.16 20 fAEHRE (BXRBRAIEFSESE) 0 2,152 444,893
R03.08.29 21 AR E (BEEREETRIA) 0 9,460 435,433
R03.08.30 22 [RRIEEEE (R—A_—VEREEED 0 110,000 325,433
R03.08.31 23 [ERHEANE (& —RoMERAEH 0 2,640 322,793
R03.09.07 24 %ﬁiﬁ;ﬁ% GEBEMRERIRIM (98 B8 0 10,090 312,703
R03.09.17 25 [ERHE AR (HREERESETED 0 3,630 309,073
R03.09.30 26 ISANEE (HEREEIRI) 0 12,695 296,378
R03.10.04 27 RIS (REERREEEE s &) 0 600 295,778
R03.10.08 28 URAERE (RS EEE &) 0 500 295,278
R03.10.11 BOSIRENVE 300,000 0 595,278
R03.10.11 29 UREIEHRE (RS ERE) 0 600 594,678
R03.10.31 30 AT E (REHERIRI) 0 12,695 581,983
R03.11.01 3 [EREAR (¥ —RyMEHED 0 2,640 579,343
R03.11.01 R WHER (I —IERIGEE P 0 14,340 565,003
BRI E NEREICREE)
R03.11.02 BIHER (EIF—BNBERE) 0 11,930 553,073
R03.11.02 (WHEE (I —MERRZEE M 0 14,720 538,353
kB PNEREICEERD)
R03.11.02 35 [pHeE (I —inE) 0 25,000 513,353
R03.11.08 36 [SAHEE (RS ER&) 0 600 512,753
R03.11.10 37 VAsRIANEE (REEREREER &) 0 600 512,153
R03.11.18 38 RRIAHER (REEREATE BN EEl &) 0 500 511,653
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R03.11.24 IWHEER (BRIDba—~rF0Y BIGHE 0 1,000 510,653
BEOSKRESSNE)
R03.11.29 40 USERSHEE (FEEVREEIRIF) 0 10,485 500,168
R03.11.30 M [EEHEAE ((X—FyMERED 0 2,640 497,528
R03.12.01 42 LRI (EEREh 0 135,300 362,228
R03.12.06 43 LA e (REREREE R &) 0 600 361,628
R03.12.08 A4 VRERIATEE (REEREEE R ) 0 400 361,228
R03.12.09 45 [RRYEE (RIS Rl &) 0 500 360,728
R03.12.15 46 [ IATEE (=7 A NMEERD 0 220,000 140,728
R03.12.30 47 |[LRIRTEE (BB S EER) 0 102,564 38,164
R04.01.04 48 [ERHEAE (¥ —RoMEREL 0 2,640 35,524
R04.01.11 e 3 300,000 0 335,524
R04.01.12 49 LRI E (REEREEEE R EEE) 0 600 334,924
R04.01.13 50 [AR)ATER (REABRERIEENEE BRI &) 0 500 334,424
R04.01.17 51 JAsRIETEE (R AABREAISEIEE Rl &) 0 400 334,024
R04.01.28 52 [RRETEE (FREIAHIRIR) 0 11,255 322,769
R04.01.31 53 [AsR/AHEE (REIBRERIEEEE R &) 0 600 322,169
R04.02.02 54 [ RHERE (171%) 0 14,877 307,292
R04.02.04 55 %ﬁ&;fa‘*ﬂgﬁ’ (FEhE1H BRIER 0 88,000 219,292
R04.02.04 56 [ARIAHEE (REIGREEEERE) 0 500 218,792
R04.02.06 57 [LRATEE (TREFREEIRI (FFI44E2 0 4,200 214,592
A7) 8kl
R04.02.07 58 AL E (RHNGEEEETERE) 0 600 213,992
R04.02.24 59 |[EATEE  (JEEREHIFI) 0 12,415 201,577
R04.03.22 60 VRIS (ECREE =R 0 223,212 ~21,635




